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CAHNRS Internship Courses/Credits and Internship Coordinators
	School or Department
	Degree Program
	Major or Option
	
Course
	
# of Credits
	Internship Coordinator
	Phone #
	Email Address
	Physical Address

	



CAHNRS Academic Programs
	




Agricultural & Food Systems
	Agricultural & Food Business Economics
	ECONS 497*
	1-3 credits
	Karla Makus
	509.335.1667
	makusk@wsu.edu
	Hulbert Hall 103K, PO Box 646210, Pullman, WA 99164-6210

	
	
	Agricultural Education
	AG_ED 497*
	1-3 credits
	



Cristie Crawford
	



509.335.8406
	



cristie.crawford@wsu.edu
	


Hulbert Hall 401G, PO Box 646243, Pullman, WA 99164-6243

	
	
	Agricultural Technology & Production Management
	AGTM 495*
	1-3 credits
	
	
	
	

	
	
	Agriculture & Food Security
	CROP_SCI 495*
	1-3 credits
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	CROP_SCI 498*
	1-3 credits
	
	
	
	

	
	
	Organic Agriculture Systems
	SOIL_SCI 498
	3 credits
	
	
	
	

	
	
	Organic Agriculture Certificate
	
	
	
	
	
	

	







CAHNRS Academic Programs
	








Integrated Plant Sciences
	Agricultural Biotechnology
	CROP_SCI 495
	3 credits
	

Cristie Crawford
	

509.335.8406
	

cristie.crawford@wsu.edu
	

Hulbert Hall 401G, PO Box 646243, Pullman, WA 99164-6243

	
	
	Field Crop Management
	CROP_SCI 495
	3 credits
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	CROP_SCI 498
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	Turfgrass Management
	CROP_SCI 495
	3 credits
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	CROP_SCI 498
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

HORT 399
	
	Ade Snider
	

509.335.9502
	

amsnider@wsu.edu
	

Johnson Hall 103, PO Box 646414,
Pullman, WA 99164-6414

	
	
	Landscape, Nursery, & Greenhouse Management
	
	1 credit
	
	
	
	

	
	
	Fruit & Vegetable Management
	
	1 credit
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
Viticulture & Enology
	VIT_ENOL 399
	
2 credits
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	VIT_ENOL  496
	
	Charlie Edwards
	509.335.6612
	edwardsc@wsu.edu
	FSHN 320, PO Box 646376, Pullman,
WA 99164-6376

	


School of Economic Sciences
	



Economic Sciences
	Agricultural Economics
	



ECONS 497
	



3 credits
	Karla Makus
	509.335.1667
	makusk@wsu.edu
	Hulbert Hall 103K, PO Box 646210, Pullman, WA 99164-6210

	
	
	Business Economics
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	Economics, Policy, & Law
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	Environmental & Resource Economics
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	Financial Markets
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	International Economics and Development
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	Quantitative Economics
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Department of Animal Sciences
	Animal Sciences
	Animal Management
	AS 399*
	1 credit
	Valorie Fisher
Angela Reitmeier
	509.335.5274 or
509.335.6416
	fishervk@wsu.edu  angela.reitmeier@wsu.edu
	Clark Hall 116, PO Box 646310,
Pullman, WA 99164-6310

	
	
	Pre-Veterinary Medicine/Science
	AS 398*
	
	
	
	
	

	School of Food Science
	Food Science
	Food Science
	FS 495*
	2 credits
	Jodi Anderson
	509.335.4763
	jlanderson@wsu.edu
	FSHN 106, PO Box 646376, Pullman,
WA 99164-6376

	
	
	
	FS 496*
	
	
	
	
	

	


Human Development
	


Human Development
	
Human Development
	H_D 497 or
H_D 498
	2 credits or
1-8 credits
	Pullman:
Mary Wandschneider
Rayna Sage

Online: Jeanne Pittman
	Pullman: 509.335.8685
509.335.8659
Online: 509.335.2772
	Pullman:
wandsch@wsu.edu

rsage@wsu.edu
Online: jpittman@wsu.edu
	Johnson Tower 514, PO Box 644852, Pullman, WA, 99164-4852
Johnson Tower 525, PO Box 644852
Pullman, WA 99164-4852
Online: Johnson Tower 614, PO Box 644852, Pullman, WA, 99164-4852

	
	
	
Family & Consumer Sciences Education
	
N/A
	
N/A
	
	
	
	

	Department of Apparel, Merchandising, Design, & Textiles
	Apparel, Merchandising, & Textiles
	Apparel Design
	AMDT 490*
	3-6 credits
	
Shanna Pumphrey
	
509.335.3823
	
s.pumphrey@wsu.edu
	C30 Johnson Hall Annex
Pullman, WA 99164-6406

	
	
	Merchandising
	AMDT 490
	3-6 credits
	
	
	
	

	



School of the Environment
	Environmental Sciences
	Environmental Science
	



ENVIR_SCI 495* or NATRS 479*
	



1-12 credits or
2-12 credits
	



Marlene Guse
	



509.335.6166
	



mguse@wsu.edu
	



Johnson Hall 115, PO Box 646410,
Pullman, WA 99164-6410

	
	Geology
	Geology
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Natural Resource Sciences
	Natural Resource Sciences
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	Wildlife Ecology
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
Earth & Environmental Sciences**
	Earth Science
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	Environmental & Ecosystem Sciences
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	Wildlife Ecology & Conservation Sciences
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
School of Design & Construction
	Interior Design
	Interior Design
	ID 490*
	2-5 credits
	Bob Krikac
	509.335.6845
	rkrikac@wsu.edu
	Daggy 305, PO Box 642435, Pullman,
WA, 99164-2435

	
	Landscape Architecture
	Landscape Architecture
	LND_ARCH 399
	1-4 credits
	Jolie Kaytes
	509.335.7331
	jolie@wsu.edu
	Carpenter Hall 520, PO Box 642220,
Pullman, WA 99164-2220



*Recommended/Optional
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